are passive electronic components used to protect sensitive electronics from voltage spikes induced on connected wires. Their wide range
of application is in the protection of computer and telecommunication technology, in automobile industry, but also in the 230V network
distribution.
They are produced in two versions:
1) Unidirectional
2) Bidirectional
UBR[V] = breakdown voltage
URM[V] = stand-off voltage

www.soselectronic.com • info@soselectronic.com • DE: +49 (0) 8151 44 97 11 • : +421 55 786 04 19
Transil Suppressor Diodes
Transil Diodes
600W/1ms Transil diodes, unidirectional = A suffix, bidirectional = CA suffix
S P 6 SMB 6,8 A      6464 DIOTEC P6SMBJ5V8A 6,8 5,8 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 15 A       6977 DIOTEC P6SMBJ13A 15 12,8 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 18 A       6978 DIOTEC P6SMBJ15A 18 15,3 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 33 A       6979 DIOTEC P6SMBJ28A 33 28,2 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 6,8 CA    5525 DIOTEC P6SMBJ5V8CA 6,8 5,8 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 15 CA     6975 DIOTEC P6SMBJ13CA 15 12,8 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 18 CA     6250 DIOTEC P6SMBJ15CA 18 15,3 DO-214AA
S P 6 SMB 33 CA     6976 DIOTEC P6SMBJ28CA 33 28,2 DO-214AA
600W/1ms Transil diodes, unidirectional = without suffix, bidirectional = B suffix
S BZW 06-5V8 29451 DIOTEC P6KE6,8A 6,8 5,8 DO-15
S BZW 06-5V8 B 29460 DIOTEC P6KE6,8CA 6,8 5,8 DO-15
S BZW 06-13 5317 DIOTEC P6KE15A    15 13 DO-15
S BZW 06-15 29453 DIOTEC P6KE18A    18 15 DO-15
S BZW 06-26 29456 DIOTEC P6KE30A    30 26 DO-15
S BZW 06-33 29459 DIOTEC P6KE39A    39 33 DO-15
S BZW 06-10 B 29484 DIOTEC P6KE12CA    12 10 DO-15
S BZW 06-13 B 29485 DIOTEC P6KE15CA    15 13 DO-15
S BZW 06-15 B 29486 DIOTEC P6KE18CA    18 15 DO-15
S BZW 06-23 B 29488 DIOTEC P6KE27CA    27 23 DO-15
S BZW 06-26 B 29489 DIOTEC P6KE30CA    30 26 DO-15
S BZW 06-33 B 29491 DIOTEC P6KE39CA    39 33 DO-15
S BZW 06-48 B 29496 DIOTEC P6KE56CA    56 48 DO-15
S BZW 06-376 B 29504 DIOTEC P6KE440CA 440 376 DO-15
1500W/1ms Transil diodes, unidirectional = A suffix, bidirectional = CA suffix
S 1,5 KE 6,8 A        6429 DIOTEC 6,8 5,8 DO-201
S 1,5 KE 6,8 CA 6433 DIOTEC 6,8 5,8 DO-201
S 1,5 KE 18 A         29468 DIOTEC 18 15,3 DO-201